IWILLOW CREEK AG SOCIETY

April 26 & 27, 2025 Weekend Show

ALBERTA
REINED
COW HORSE
&3

West Agriplex Friday Practice 9:00 pm Saturday/Sunday Show 8:00 am
Entries: Due Monday, April 21, 2025 - entries by online system ww.cowhorse.ca
NEW: Late Entries will be charged $75 up to cattle order deadline Thursday.
Additional late entries after cattle order may be accepted dependent on cattle availability with fee.

Class
Number

65
9
92

10
11
12
13

14
15

16
162
17
18

182

19
192
193
20

See Next Page for more details

Class

Open Cutting

(NCHA rules)

Open Ranch Cutting
Non Pro Ranch
Cutting

$7,500 LR Novice Non
Pro Ranch Cutting
$1,000 LR Ranch
Cutting

Youth Ranch Cutting

Non Pro Boxing
Limited Non Pro
Boxing

Box Drive

Ranch Hand Boxing

Buckaroo Ranch Hand
Boxing (12 & under)
Youth Boxing (18 & under)

Youth Boxing (13 & under)

Youth Cow Horse
Future Stars

Open Two Rein

Non Pro Snaffle
Bit’Hackamore
Open Bridle

Limited Open Bridle
Non Pro Two Rein
Open Snaffle
Bit’Hackamore
Limited Open Snaffle
bit’Hackamore

Non Pro Bridle

L1 Non Pro Bridle
Select Non Pro Bridle
$2,000 Limit Rider

Fee

$165

$165
$165

$165
$50

$35

$40
$40

$75
$35
$35

$35

$35

$35
0

$75
$75

$75
$75
$75
$75

$75
$75

$75
$75

Award
Fee

$10

$10
$10

$10
$10

$10

$10
$10

$10
$10
$10

$10

$10

$10
0

$10
$10

$10
$10
$10
$10

$10
$10

$10
$10

Added | Add ARCHA Judge Office Arena Cattle Yearend
Purse | Back Fee Fee Fee Fee
ARCHA - Cutting - class order
0 $40 $22 $10 $17 $12
$175 | $40 $22 $10 $17 $12
$175 | $40 $22 $10 $17 $12
$175 | $40 $22 $10 $17 $12
$100 | $30 $22 $10 $17 $12
0 $20 0 0 0 0
ARCHA - Cow Horse - this is not the class order
$150 | $30 $22 $10 $17 $12
$150 | $30 $22 $10 $17 $12
$150 | $30 $22 $10 $17 $12
$50 $20 $22 $10 $17 $12
$0 $20 0 0 0 0
$25 $20 0 0 0 0
$25 $20 0 0 0 0
$50 $20 0 0 0 0
0 $0 0 0 0 0
$150 | $40 $22 $10 $17 $12
$175 | $40 $22 $10 $17 $12
$200 | $40 $22 $10 $17 $12
$50 $40 $22 $10 $17 $12
$150 | $40 $22 $10 $17 $12
$200 | $40 $22 $10 $17 $12
$50 $40 $22 $10 $17 $12
$200 | $40 $22 $10 $17 $12
$150 | $40 $22 $10 $17 $12
$25 | $40 $22 $10 $17 $12
$100 | $40 $22 $10 $17 $12

$75

$10

GST

$3.55

$3.55
$3.55

$3.55
$3.55

$0.50

$3.55
$3.55

$3.55
$3.55
$0.50

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$3.55
$3.55

$3.55
$3.55
$3.55
$3.55

$3.55

$3.55
$3.55
$3.55
$3.55

ASSOCIATION

Total
Fee

$279.55

$279.55
$279.55

$279.55
$154.55

$65.50

$144.55
$144.55

$179.55
$129.55
$65.50

$65.50
$65.50
$65.50
$0
$189.55
$189.55

$189.55
$189.55
$189.55
$189.55

$189.55

$189.55
$189.55
$189.55
$189.55



http://www.cowhorse.ca/

Additional Fees (include GST):
Stalls $78.75 for the weekend / first bedding provided
Camping $52.50 for weekend

Practice Pen Start @ 5:30 pm:

Friday practice works (fees include GST)
Herd $126 - (4 minutes 2 fresh cows)
Fence $84 - (4 minutes)

This event is produced by Willow Creek Ag Society
Payments due by end of Show Sunday. Late payments will be charged $50 / day starting Monday after show.

Payment by Etransfer to:

clhmagriplex@telus.net

Friday practice pen start time: 5:00 pm
Show start time: 8:00 am


mailto:clhmagriplex@telus.net

