WILLOW CREEK AG SOCIETY



April 26 & 27, 2025 Weekend Show

West Agriplex Friday Practice 5:00 pm Saturday/Sunday Show 8:00 am

Entries: Due Monday, April 21, 2025 – entries by online system www.cowhorse.ca

NEW: Late Entries will be charged \$75 up to cattle order deadline Thursday.

Class Number	Class	Added Purse	Add Back	ARCHA Fee	Judge Fee	Office Fee	Arena Fee	Cattle Fee	Yearend Award Fee	GST	Total Fee
			AR	CHA - Cutt	ing - clas	s order	'	'	ı	•	
1	Open Cutting (NCHA rules)	0	\$40	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$165	\$10	\$3.55	\$279.55
2	Open Ranch Cutting	\$175	\$40	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$165	\$10	\$3.55	\$279.55
3	Non Pro Ranch Cutting	\$175	\$40	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$165	\$10	\$3.55	\$279.55
4	\$7,500 LR Novice Non Pro Ranch Cutting	\$175	\$40	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$165	\$10	\$3.55	\$279.55
5	\$1,000 LR Ranch Cutting	\$100	\$30	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$50	\$10	\$3.55	\$154.55
6	Youth Ranch Cutting	0	\$20	0	0	0	0	\$35	\$10	\$0.50	\$65.50
		ARCH	<u>IA - Cov</u>	<u>v Horse – </u>	<u>this is no</u>	t the cla	<u>ss order</u>				
7	Non Pro Boxing	\$150	\$30	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$40	\$10	\$3.55	\$144.55
8	Limited Non Pro Boxing	\$150	\$30	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$40	\$10	\$3.55	\$144.55
65	Box Drive	\$150	\$30	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$75	\$10	\$3.55	\$179.55
9	Ranch Hand Boxing	\$50	\$20	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$35	\$10	\$3.55	\$129.55
92	Buckaroo Ranch Hand Boxing (12 & under)	\$0	\$20	0	0	0	0	\$35	\$10	\$0.50	\$65.50
10	Youth Boxing (18 & under)	\$25	\$20	0	0	0	0	\$35	\$10	\$0.50	\$65.50
11	Youth Boxing (13 & under)	\$25	\$20	0	0	0	0	\$35	\$10	\$0.50	\$65.50
12	Youth Cow Horse	\$50	\$20	0	0	0	0	\$35	\$10	\$0.50	\$65.50
13	Future Stars	0	\$0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	\$0
14	Open Two Rein	\$150	\$40	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$75	\$10	\$3.55	\$189.55
15	Non Pro Snaffle Bit/Hackamore	\$175	\$40	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$75	\$10	\$3.55	\$189.55
16	Open Bridle	\$200	\$40	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$75	\$10	\$3.55	\$189.55
162	Limited Open Bridle	\$50	\$40	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$75	\$10	\$3.55	\$189.55
17	Non Pro Two Rein	\$150	\$40	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$75	\$10	\$3.55	\$189.55
18	Open Snaffle Bit/Hackamore	\$200	\$40	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$75	\$10	\$3.55	\$189.55
182	Limited Open Snaffle bit/Hackamore	\$50	\$40	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$75	\$10	\$3.55	\$189.55
19	Non Pro Bridle	\$200	\$40	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$75	\$10	\$3.55	\$189.55
192	L1 Non Pro Bridle	\$150	\$40	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$75	\$10	\$3.55	\$189.55
193	Select Non Pro Bridle	\$25	\$40	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$75	\$10	\$3.55	\$189.55
20	\$2,000 Limit Rider	\$100	\$40	\$22	\$10	\$17	\$12	\$75	\$10	\$3.55	\$189.55

See Next Page for more details

Additional Fees (include GST):
Stalls \$78.75 for the weekend / first bedding provided
Camping \$52.50 for weekend

Practice Pen Start @ 5:30 pm:
Friday practice works (fees include GST)
Herd \$126 – (4 minutes 2 fresh cows)
Fence \$84 - (4 minutes)

This event is produced by Willow Creek Ag Society

Payments due by end of Show Sunday. Late payments will be charged \$50 / day starting Monday after show.

Payment by Etransfer to:

clhmagriplex@telus.net

Friday practice pen start time: 5:00 pm

Show start time: 8:00 am